MLX90364AxB
Triaxis® Position
Sensor Assembly
MLX90364AxB Page 1 of 36 Datasheet
Rev.1.1  07/09/12
Features and Benefits
� Absolute Rotary & Linear Position Sensor IC
� Robust Dual Mold Package (DMP) feat. 4 Decoupling Capacitors (ESD/EMC)

MLX90364AxB Page 2 of 36 Datasheet
Rev.1.1  07/09/12
Ordering Information
Product Code Temperature Code  Package Code   Option code Packing form code
MLX90364 L VS ABB-100 RE
MLX90364 L VS ABB-100 TU
MLX90364 L VS ABB-101 RE
MLX90364 L VS ABB-103 RE
MLX90364 L VS ABB-200 RE
MLX90364 L VS ABB-200 TU
MLX90364 L VS ABB-201 RE
MLX90364 L VS ABB-203 RE
MLX90364 L VS ADB-100 RE
MLX90364 L VS ADB-100 TU
MLX90364 L VS ADB-101 RE
MLX90364 L VS ADB-103 RE